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2014 American Athletic Conference Composite Football Schedule

Thursday, August 28
Temple at Vanderbilt (SEC Network)

Friday, August 29
Brigham Young at UConn * (8 p.m., ESPN)

Saturday, August 30

UCF vs. Penn State ' (8:30 a.m., ESPN2)
North Carolina Central at East Carolina
Texas-San Antonio at Houston

Austin Peay at Memphis

Western Carolina at USF

Tulane at Tulsa *

Sunday, August 31
SMU at Baylor

Saturday, September 6

Stony Brook at UConn

East Carolina at South Carolina
Grambling at Houston

Memphis at UCLA

SMU at North Texas

Maryland at USF

Navy at Temple

Georgia Tech at Tulane

Oklahoma at Tulsa (ABC/ESPN/ESPN2)

Thursday, September 11
Houston at Brigham Young (ESPN)

Friday, September 12
Toledo at Cincinnati (7 p.m., ESPNU)

Saturday, September 13

UCF at Missouri

Boise State at UConn

East Carolina at Virginia Tech
North Carolina State at USF
Southeastern Louisiana at Tulane
Tulsa at Florida Atlantic

Friday, September 19
UConn at USF * (ESPN/ESPN2)

Saturday, September 20
Bethune-Cookman at UCF
Miami (Ohio) at Cincinnati
North Carolina at East Carolina
Middle Tennessee at Memphis
Texas A&M at SMU

Delaware State at Temple
Tulane at Duke

Saturday, September 27
Cincinnati at Ohio State
Temple at UConn *
Memphis at Mississippi
TCU at SMU

USF at Wisconsin

Tulane at Rutgers

Texas State at Tulsa
Tennessee Tech at Houston

Thursday, October 2
UCF at Houston * (ESPN)

Saturday, October 4
Memphis at Cincinnati *
SMU at East Carolina *
Tulsa at Colorado State

Thursday, October 9
Brigham Young at UCF (ESPN)

Saturday, October 11
Cincinnati at Miami (Fla.)
UConn at Tulane *

East Carolina at USF *
Houston at Memphis *
Tulsa at Temple *

Saturday, October 18
Tulane at UCF *
Cincinnati at SMU *
Temple at Houston *
USF at Tulsa *

Thursday, October 23
UConn at East Carolina * (ESPNU)

Friday, October 24
USF at Cincinnati * (ESPN/ESPN2)

Saturday, October 25
Temple at UCF *
Memphis at SMU *

Friday, October 31
Cincinnati at Tulane * (ESPN2/ESPNU)
Tulsa at Memphis * (ESPN2/ESPNU)

Saturday, November 1
UCF at UConn *

East Carolina at Temple *
Houston at USF *

Saturday, November 8
UConn at Army 2 (CBSSN)
Tulane at Houston *
Memphis at Temple *
SMU at Tulsa *

Friday, November 14
Tulsa at UCF * (ESPN2)

Saturday, November 15
East Carolina at Cincinnati *
Memphis at Tulane *

USF at SMU *

Temple at Penn State

Saturday, November 22
SMU at UCF *

Cincinnati at UConn *
Tulane at East Carolina *
Tulsa at Houston *

USF at Memphis *
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Friday, November 28
UCF at USF *

East Carolina at Tulsa *
Houston at SMU *

Saturday, November 29
Cincinnati at Temple *
UConn at Memphis *

Thursday, December 4
UCF at East Carolina * (ESPN)

Saturday, December 6
Houston at Cincinnati *
SMU at UConn *
Temple at Tulane *

* American Athletic Conference game
" Croke Park Classic, Dublin, Ireland
2 Yankee Stadium, Bronx, N.Y.

All times Eastern; all dates and times subject
to change

Additional television listings will be
announced as they become available



UCF

Sat., Aug. 30
Sat., Sept. 13
Sat., Sept. 20
Thu., Oct. 2
Thu., Oct. 9
Sat., Oct. 18
Sat., Oct. 25
Sat., Nov. 1
Fri., Nov. 14
Sat., Nov. 22
Fri., Nov. 28
Thu., Dec. 4

CINCINNATI
Fri., Sept. 12
Sat., Sept. 20
Sat., Sept. 27
Sat., Oct. 4
Sat., Oct. 11
Sat., Oct. 18
Fri., Oct. 24
Fri., Oct. 31
Sat., Nov. 15
Sat., Nov. 22
Sat., Nov.29
Sat., Dec. 6

UCONN
Fri., Aug. 29
Sat., Sept. 6
Sat., Sept. 13
Fri., Sept. 19
Sat. Sept. 27
Sat., Oct. 11
Thu., Oct. 23
Sat., Nov. 1
Sat., Nov. 8
Sat., Nov. 22
Sat., Nov. 29
Sat., Dec. 6
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2014 American Athletic Conference Team-By-Team Football Schedules

\s R~ Sae (80amm ESND
at Missouri
Bethune-Cookman

at Houston * (ESPN)
Brigham Young (ESPN)
Tulane *

Temple *

at UConn *

Tulsa * (ESPN2)

SMU *

at USF *

at East Carolina * (ESPN)

Toledo (7 p.m., ESPNU)
Miami (Ohio)

at Ohio State

Memphis *

at Miami (Fla.)

at SMU *

USF * (ESPN/ESPN2)
at Tulane * (ESPN2/ESPNU)
East Carolina *

at UConn *

at Temple *

Houston *

Brigham Young (8 p.m., ESPN)
Stony Brook

Boise State

at USF * (ESPN/ESPN2)
Temple *

at Tulane *

at East Carolina * (ESPNU)
UCF *

at Army 2 (CBSSN)
Cincinnati *

at Memphis *

SMU *

EAST CAROLINA

Sat., Aug. 30
Sat., Sept. 6
Sat., Sept. 13
Sat., Sept. 20
Sat., Oct. 4
Sat., Oct. 11
Thu., Oct. 23
Sat., Nov. 1
Sat., Nov. 15
Sat., Nov. 22
Fri., Nov. 28
Thu., Dec. 4

North Carolina Central
at South Carolina
at Virginia Tech
North Carolina
SMU *

at USF *

UConn * (ESPNU)
at Temple *

at Cincinnati *
Tulane *

at Tulsa *

UCF * (ESPN)

HOUSTON

Sat., Aug. 30 Texas-San Antonio

Sat., Sept. 6 Grambling

Thu., Sept. 11 at Brigham Young (ESPN)

Sat., Sept. 27 Tennessee Tech

Thu., Oct. 2 UCF * (ESPN)

Sat., Oct. 11 at Memphis *

Sat., Oct. 18 Temple *

Sat.,, Nov.1 at USF*

Sat.,, Nov.8  Tulane *

Sat.,, Nov. 22 Tulsa *

Fri., Nov. 28 at SMU *

Sat., Dec. 6  at Cincinnati *

MEMPHIS

Sat., Aug. 30 Austin Peay

Sat., Sept. 6 at UCLA

Sat., Sept. 20 Middle Tennessee

Sat., Sept. 27 at Mississippi

Sat., Oct. 4 at Cincinnati *

Sat., Oct. 11 Houston *

Sat.,, Oct. 256 at SMU *

Fri., Oct. 31 Tulsa * (ESPN2/ESPNU)

Sat.,, Nov.8 at Temple *

Sat., Nov. 15 at Tulane *

Sat., Nov. 22 USF *

Sat., Nov. 29 UConn *

USF

Thu., Aug. 30 Western Carolina

Sat., Sept. 6 Maryland

Sat., Sept. 13 North Carolina State

Fri., Sept. 19 UConn * (ESPN/ESPN2)

Sat., Sept. 27 at Wisconsin

Sat., Oct. 11 East Carolina *

Sat.,, Oct. 18  at Tulsa *

Fri., Oct. 24  at Cincinnati * (ESPN/ESPN2)

Sat.,, Nov. 1  Houston *

Sat., Nov. 156 at SMU *

Sat., Nov. 22 at Memphis *

Fri., Nov. 28 UCF *

SMU

Sun., Aug. 31 at Baylor

Sat., Sept. 6  at North Texas

Sat., Sept. 20 Texas A&M

Sat., Sept. 27 TCU

Sat., Oct. 4 at East Carolina *

Sat., Oct. 18  Cincinnati *

Sat., Oct. 25 Memphis *

Sat., Nov.8 at Tulsa *

Sat., Nov. 15 USF *

Sat., Nov. 22 at UCF *

Sat., Nov. 29 Houston *

Sat.,, Dec. 6 at UConn *
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TEMPLE
Thu., Aug. 28
Sat., Sept. 6
Sat., Sept. 20
Sat., Sept. 27
Sat., Oct. 11
Sat., Oct. 18
Sat., Oct. 25
Sat., Nov. 1
Sat., Nov. 8
Sat., Nov. 15
Sat., Nov. 29
Sat., Dec.6

TULANE
Sat., Aug. 30
Sat., Sept. 6
Sat., Sept. 13
Sat., Sept. 20
Sat., Sept. 27
Sat., Oct. 11
Sat., Oct. 18
Fri., Oct. 31
Sat., Nov. 8
Sat., Nov. 15
Sat., Nov. 22
Sat., Dec. 6

TULSA

Sat., Aug. 30
Sat., Sept. 6
Sat., Sept. 13
Sat., Sept. 27
Sat., Oct. 4
Sat., Oct. 11
Sat., Oct. 18
Fri., Oct. 31
Sat., Nov. 8
Fri., Nov. 14
Sat., Nov. 22
Fri., Nov. 28

at Vanderbilt (SEC Network)
Navy
Delaware State
at UConn *
Tulsa *

at Houston *
at UCF *

East Carolina *
Memphis *

at Penn State
Cincinnati *

at Tulane *

at Tulsa *

Georgia Tech
Southeastern Louisiana
at Duke

at Rutgers

UConn *

at UCF *

Cincinnati * (ESPN2/ESPNU)
at Houston *

Memphis *

at East Carolina *
Temple *

Tulane *

Oklahoma (ABC/ESPN/ESPN2)
at Florida Atlantic

Texas State

at Colorado State

at Temple *

USF *

at Memphis * (ESPN2/ESPNU)
SMU *

at UCF * (ESPN2)

at Houston *

East Carolina *

* American Athletic Conference game

All times Eastern; all dates and times subject

to change

Additional television listings will be
announced as they become available



AMERICAN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 15 Park Row Wes idence, Rl 02903 0:401-272-9108 WWW.THEAMERICAN.ORG



